Price list revision CG 04/18
Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY
Website: www.metal-guttering.co.uk     Email: enquiries@coppagutta.co.uk     Tel: 01489 797774     Fax: 01489 796700
PRICE LISTS FOR COPPER RAINWATER SYSTEMS
Qty Qty
NB
/
Card number:

Email:
Delivery details Site contact: Delivery telephone:
Invoice address:
Post code:
Telephone: Fax:
Invoice details Buyers name: Order number:
Company:
Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary
slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 2 days after despatch.
UK Mainland Delivery Charges: On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT. Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this
can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.
VAT -£
Add Delivery Price £0.00 Total -£
Sub Total -£
94.50 -£
2.4m long x 381mm girth CFL381 108.00 -£
2.4m long x 330mm girth CFL330
74.00 -£
2.4m long x 302mm girth CFL302 87.00 -£
2.4m long x 254mm girth CFL254
108.00 -£
Copper Flashings
2.4m long x 381mm girth CF381
87.00 -£
Gutter leaf guard 2m length copper mesh GLG POA 2.4m long x 330mm girth CF330 94.50 -£
Leaf Guards 2.4m long x 302mm girth CF302
2.4m long x 254mm girth CF254 83.50 -£
Bluebell (price per metre) BRC 140.00 -£           Copper Fascias
Bell (price per metre) BSRC 100.00 -£           2.4m long x 381mm girth CRR381 105.50 -£
-£
Rain Cups 2.4m long x 330mm girth CRR330 92.50 -£
71.50 -£
2.4m long x 302mm girth CRR302 85.00
Solid square link. Pack of 10 for a 2.5m drop SLRC 400.00 -£           2.4m long x 254mm girth CRR254
Hollow double link. Pack of 5 for a 2.5m drop DLRC 225.00 -£           Copper Roof Ridges
Hollow pipe ring.    Pack of 8 for a 2.5m drop LPRC 280.00 -£           680mm wide per linear metre BESPOKE 54.50 -£
Rain Chains 381mm wide per linear metre BESPOKE 31.00 -£
330mm wide per linear metre BESPOKE 26.50 -£